Winners

Winners

Winners

Division 1
Sandy Bay
Kingston
Eastern Shore

Division 2
Sandy Bay
Kingston
Eastern Shore

Division 3
Sandy Bay
Kingston
Eastern Shore

FINAL RESULTS - 2024 AC SUMMER PENNANT

Matches Games

Played Won Won Lost Net
4 0 7 17 -10
4 4 17 7 10
4 2 12 12 0
4 4 17 7 10
4 1 9 15 -6
4 1 10 14 -4
4 2
4 4
4 0

For

263
378
287

332
252
274

Hoops
Against

368
229
331

283
286
289

Net

-105
149
-44

49
-34
-15




