	FINAL RESULTS - 2024 AC SUMMER PENNANT								
		Matches		Games			Hoops		
		Played	Won	Won	Lost	Net	For	Against	Net
	Division 1								
Winners	Sandy Bay	4	0	7	17	-10	263	368	-105
	Kingston	4	4	17	7	10	378	229	149
	Eastern Shore	4	2	12	12	0	287	331	-44
	Division 2								
Winners	Sandy Bay	4	4	17	7	10	332	283	49
	Kingston	4	1	9	15	-6	252	286	-34
	Eastern Shore	4	1	10	14	-4	274	289	-15
	Division 3								
Winners	Sandy Bay	4	2						
	Kingston	4	4						
	Eastern Shore	4	0						